
AGARWAL PACKERS AND MOVERS LTD.

www.agarwalpackers .com

MUMBAI TO ADELAIDE (AUSTRALIA)

From:Gimms Andrews <gimmsa@gmail.com>

Date: Tue, Oct 20, 2015 at 3:23 AM

Subject: RE: International Relocation from Mumbai to Adelaide Australia

To: Janhvi Kambli <janhvi.kambli@agarwalpackers.com>, Ajay Goel 

<ajaygoel@agarwalpackers.com>, Manish Srivastav 

<international_accounts@agarwalpackers.com>, Navneet Agarwal <navneetagarwal@ 

agarwalpackers.com>

Cc: Sanesh Shelar <sanesh.shelar@agarwalpackers.com>, InternationalMumbai 

<international_mumbai@agarwalpackers.com>, Kumar Mukesh 

<kumar.mukesh@agarwalpackers.com>, wendy2andrews@gmail.com

Dear Janhvi,

All my goods were delivered in tact last Friday. Thank you very much. Thanks for responding 

quickly and resolving the payment issue.

All is well that ends well.

Best wishes,

Gimms.
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